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64

Total Responses

Date Created: Friday, November 04, 2022

Complete Responses: 64
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Q1: Did you vote in the November 8, 2022 election? Make one choice

Answered: 64 Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.38% 54
No 15.62% 10
TOTAL S
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Q2: If you did not vote because of your disability, what was the reason or
reasons? (Make as many choices as you would like.)

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A. | need help to register 23.08% 3
B. | did not receive a ballot in 15.38% 2
the mail

C. | wanted to vote in person, 38.46% 5

but | could not get a ride to the
voting center

D. | wanted to vote online, 15.38% 2
but could not figure out how to do
it

E. | could not read the ballot 15.38% 2
F. | had no one to help me fill 7.69% 1
out the ballot

G. | could not mail the ballot 7.69% 1
Other (please specify) 46.15% 6
TOTAL 22
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#2 Other Responses

1. | did voted

2. | was out of state.

3. | did not like the candidates for some other races

4, Did not know how to get more information about the candidate
5. | don't know who to vote for.

6. | didn't know much about the candidates
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Q3: Choose the option listed below that best describes the method you
will use to vote in future elections.
Answered: 63 Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A. | intend to vote through 65.08% 41
the mail

B. | intend to vote in person 17.46% 11

at a voter service center with an
accessible ballot marking device

C. | intend to vote in person 4.76% 3
at a voter service center with
another person to mark my ballot

D. | intend to vote 9.52% 6
electronically with a computer,
smart phone, or tablet

E. | don’t expect to vote 3.17% 2
because of my disability
TOTAL o

Powered by f*p SurveyMonkey"



Q4: What kind of help would you like the next time that you vote? (Make
as many choices as you would like.)
Answered: 52 Skipped: 12

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A. Help in registering to vote 13.46% 7
B. Transportation 23.08% 12
C. Getting information about 59.62% 31
candidates

D. Learning more about the 17.31% 9
ways | may vote

E. Reading the ballot 7.69% 4
F. Filling out the ballot 7.69% 4
G. Submitting the ballot 9.62% 5
H. Confirming that my ballot 46.15% 24
has been received and counted

Other (please specify) 17.31% 9

TOTAL 105
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#4 Other Responses

o

Time
Voting in-person only

Neutral information about each candidate, initiatives and everything on the ballot. Last ekection, | knew
some, not all of the candidates. Didn’t know many of the OHA candidates. And knew nothing about the
initiatives. A recorded voter issues explanation would be appreciated. Mahalo

Bigger more readable font size
Someone to motivate me.

How is the Developmental Disabled individuals able to vote when they can Not Obtain iD because of the
reqgirement of Social Security and birth certificate. 2. Publ8c Guardian unable to Assist. 3. Caregiver is not
Gaurdian

| have a disability. When | was at Honolulu Hale to vote, | could not stand in the long line to wait 1 hr
because | did not have my wheelchair. | had to ask the voting poll staff to let me sit and wait until | could get
into the front of the line. | had to explain to the staff that | could not stand for an extended period of time
because of my disability. At first, they did not understand what a disability was and why | needed
accommodations to get to the front of line. Then, | persisted and explained that the federal law, ADA,
requires procedures & policies to be modified for disabled people. | pointed out examples like the airplane
priority seating & handicap parking spots. Then, they understood what | was asking for and they let me sit
and wait until | could get to the front of the line without standing & waiting for 1 hr.

would like to vote on my mobile device
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Q5: On which Island in Hawaii do you live?
Answered: 62 Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

O‘ahu 79.03% 49
Big Island (Hawai‘i) 11.29% 7
Maui 6.45% 4
Kaua‘i 3.23% 2
Moloka‘i 0% 0
Lana‘i 0% 0
TOTAL 62
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